* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.0-32
*Specifications and certifications are limited to optional
.
RoHS
Embedded MicroBox for 3.5" Capa Board
EM1611ST-AC43
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Standard
EM1611ST-AC43 Embedded MicroBox for 3.5" capa board
SBC Options
SBC84620/SBC84621/SBC84710
Power Supply Options
43W AC Power Supply
Specifications
Features
Applications
Designed for 3.5" Capa board
Full I/O function
Slim compact size
One 2.5" HDD drive bay
Four COM port outlets
Optional 2 LAN ports (SBC84620)
One system cooling fan
Standard Color Black
Construction Heavy-duty cold-rolled steel
Drive Capacity 1 x 2.5" HDD
Cooling 40 x 40 x 20mm system fan
Rear Panel Controls 1 x power on/off
Pre-Punched Rear 4 x 9-pin (male) D-Sub connectors
Panel 1 x 15-pin (female) D-Sub connector
1 x PS/2 connector
1 x RJ-45 connector/2 x RJ-45 connectors
3 x USB connector
1 x 25-pin (female) D-sub connector
Operating Temperature 0˚C (32˚F) to 45˚C(113˚F)
Power Supply Output Rating: 43W AC
 Input Voltage: AC100-24VDC auto
Output Voltage:
+5V@6A, +12V @0.9A, -12V@0.2A
Dimensions 225mm (8.86")(W) x 225mm (8.86")(D) x 51mm (2.0")(H)
Environmental EMI pre-scan meets EN55022 class A
Wallmount PC controller
Embedded PC controller
Unattended controller
Compact industrial PC
Rear view
Front view
C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K
em1611s.pdf   2008/6/24   ¤W¤È 11:09:24